
INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF 
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT IN HAZARDOUS AREAS  

PERTH
Tue 04 Jun - Fri 07 Jun 
Tue 11 Jun - Fri 14 Jun
Tue 18 Jun - Fri 21 Jun

BRISBANE
Mon 03 Jun - Thu 06 Jun

SYDNEY
Mon 17 Jun - Thu 20 Jun

ADELAIDE
Mon 24 Jun - Thu 27 Jun

LAUNCESTON
Tue 18 Jun - Fri 21 Jun

AUCKLAND
Mon 10 Jun - Thu 13 Jun

GLADSTONE
Mon 10 Jun - Thu 13 Jun

INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF 
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT IN HAZARDOUS AREAS 
– REFRESHER

PERTH
Wed 29 May - Thu 30 May
Thu 06 Jun - Fri 07 Jun
Wed 26 Jun - Thu 27 Jun

BRISBANE
Thu 06 Jun - Fri 07 Jun

SYDNEY
Thu 20 Jun - Fri 21 Jun

ADELAIDE
Thu 27 Jun - Fri 28 Jun

LAUNCESTON
Thu 20 Jun - Fri 21 Jun

AUCKLAND
Thu 13 Jun - Fri 14 Jun 

BSB41515 CERTIFICATE IV IN PROJECT 
MANAGEMENT PRACTICE

STRADBROKE ISLAND
Mon 10 Jun - Fri 14 Jun

HAZARDOUS AREAS CLASSIFICATION AND 
DESIGN

PERTH
Mon 10 Jun - Fri 14 Jun

MELBOURNE
Mon 24 Jun - Fri 28 Jun

ADELAIDE
Mon 03 Jun - Fri 07 Jun 

HAZARDOUS AREAS CLASSIFICATION

*This course is run on the first three days 
of the full Hazardous Areas Classification 
and Design course. Please refer to the 
above dates to enrol.

HIGH VOLTAGE SWITCHING OPERATIONS

PERTH
Mon 27 May - Thu 30 May
Tue 04 Jun - Fri 07 Jun
Mon 10 Jun - Thu 13 Jun
Mon 17 Jun - Thu 20 Jun
Mon 24 Jun - Thu 27 Jun

BRISBANE
Mon 17 Jun - Thu 20 Jun

MELBOURNE
Tue 11 Jun - Fri 14 Jun

HIGH VOLTAGE SWITCHING OPERATIONS – 
REFRESHER

PERTH
Mon 27 May - Tue 28 May
Tue 11 Jun - Wed 12 Jun
Mon 24 Jun - Tue 25 Jun

BRISBANE
Tue 04 Jun - Wed 05 Jun

MELBOURNE
Thu 30 May - Fri 31 May
Thu 13 Jun - Fri 14 Jun

ADELAIDE
Thu 23 May - Fri 24 May

UEE40411 CERTIFICATE IV  
IN ELECTRICAL INSTRUMENTATION

PERTH
Mon 10 Jun - Fri 14 Jun (1)
Mon 24 Jun - Fri 28 Jun (2)

(1) - Block 1
(2) - Block 2

ELECTRICAL SUPERVISOR

PERTH
Tue 28 May
Fri 28 Jun

CPR / LVR

PERTH
Fri 07 Jun 

BRISBANE
Mon 03 Jun 

ELECTRICAL CONTRACT MANAGEMENT

PERTH
Tue 25 Jun - Wed 26 Jun

EOFY SPECIAL. SAVE UPTO 15%

COURSE CALENDAR 2019

Please call to discuss 

alternative dates.  

Courses delivered  

on-site or at one of our 

training facilities.

ENROL ONLINE 
OR CALL US ON 
1300 872 585

EMAIL  
info@competencytraining.com

VISIT  
competencytraining.com

CALL  
1300 872 585


